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DATE

2-3-76

2-3-76

2-3-76

2 3-76

^0-76

V^O-76

^-30-76

5-12-76

1-6-77

1-6-77

2-15-77

9-2-77

9-2-77

10-24-77

10-25-77

12-2-77

12-29-7^

2-21-78

7-31^78

7-10-79

8-28-79

10-7-80

5-12-81

8-3-81

3-4-82

4-2-82

3-16-83

Auth.Rec.

7-13-83

8-15-83

8-17-83

8-30-83

9-27-83

11-22-83

Auth Rec

1 30 RL.

D E C E A S E D

Nelson David Wallace

Nelson Karen Anita

Nelsnn T,i nda Kay

Nelson Michael Anthony

Nelson Jesse

Nelson Eddie

Nelson Pauline

Nelson Ellison T.

VTNelson Karen Anita Minor

Nelson David Wallace Minor

Newberry Tommy Ray minor

Ne Ison Brad Minor

Nelson Damon Minor

Nettles James L. Minor

Nelson Pearl

Neill William Minor

Nelson Rayford

Neese L.K.

Nettles Eula Lee

Nettles Alice Linder

Neeley Georae D.

Neal Gladys T.

Newman Ralph Benj amin

Neal Timothy Andrew

Newsome Mary Harvey

Nelson William J.

Neeley Charles M.

Neese James R.

Newton Bessie D /
*,

Nelson Lula Mae

Nelson David El wood Minor

New Curry William Jr Minor

Neeley Mary Madeline

Nettles Freda Rhaulerson

Nelson Mary L

Neese Minnie Bell NCM

i. .j~

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Sandra A. Spires Gdn.

Sandra A. Spires Gdn.

SanrJr-a A Rp-i r-^.Q fflr5n _

Sandra A. Spires Gdn.

S r C . Code Section 71 -6k

S.C. Code Section 71 -6k

SC. Code Section 71 -6*f

S. C. Code Section 19-555

Claudia M. Chesson Gdn.

Claudia M. Chesson Gdn.

Betty Austin Gdn.

Sally Nelson Gdn.

Sally Nelson Gdn.

Beverly Nettles (Mathis) Gdn.

Rudine Wannamaker Adm.

H. D. Porter Gdn.

S. C. CODE SECTION 21-15-1650

Alline W. Neese Exec.

Rudolph Sharpe Adm

Joseph M. Fullwood Adm

Gerald Dennis Neeley Exec
Barbara N. Jones and
Nancy N. Pleasant Exec

Carolyn Newman Mathias Exec

Benjamin 0. Neal, Jr. Adm

Dr. George Preston Cone, Jr. ;Exec

Hattie Nelson Adm

Elinor L. Neeley Exec

Newton, Charles G Jr Exec

Nelson, Mar jorie Exec

Brooks ,Doris Gdn

Brown, Walter Thomas Gdn

Cooper ,Mozelle
Pound Lois L Exec

Noble, Joseph A and
Royal, James Henry Exec

Auth Record

Neese, Man" nn F. flninm

BOX

843

843

843

843

8lH

8kl

Qkl

J44

847

847

847

850

850 .

850

850

851

851

852

854

858

858

862

865

865

867

868

871

872
\

83-ES-

83-ES-

83-GC-

83-GC-

83-ES-

S3-ES-

83-ES-

R4 cr

PARCEL

36

34

33

35

n6

ne

•R6

49

20

21

97

42

41

133

128

60

107

82

36

78

i-
147

142

27

140

136

29

112

44

32-00017

32-00069

32-00320

32-00364

32-00131

32-00216

32-00236

12 00^30

WILL

BOOK

10

15

19

21

24

28

29
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PAGE

308

217

172

188

85

268

87
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